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NEW CLUB CABANILLAS GOLF
Y  TORNEO MASTER COCACOLA 17.12.22

Golf Cabanillas

Fecha Listado: 17/12/2022
Hora Listado: 15:03:20

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: ANILLAS GOLF)
DAMAS (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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2
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NOGUEIRA NORIEGA, ANA
CASTRO GONZALEZ, YOLANDA
PINON GORRICHO, MARIA JESUS
RODRIGUEZ CARRION, ANTONIA
JIMENEZ SALVADOR, ELENA BEL
GONZALEZ GOMEZ, ROSARIO
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, VICTORIA E

CLUB

NEW CABANILLAS
CENTRO NACIONAL
GUADALAJARA
PAL NEGRALEJO
NEW CABANILLAS
NEW CABANILLAS
PAL NEGRALEJO

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

24,8
25,0
57

21,5
14,3
26,5
7,3
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FECHA: 17/12/2022 CODIGO: 884522275

NOOWhRNDMDA

30
30
7

26
17
32
9

1a

35
32
30
30
28
25
21

26

3a

13Vuelta
42 TOT

35
32
30
30
28
25
21



